

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Napier Avenue HMA Overlay

P18

RECORD OF BIDS

18-May-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving		Walsh & Kelly, Inc.	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00
400	FT	Guardrail, Rem	\$0.50	\$200.00	\$0.50	\$200.00	\$0.50	\$200.00
125	TON	Approach, CI I	\$19.00	\$2,375.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$35.00	\$4,375.00
850	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$19.00	\$16,150.00	\$15.00	\$12,750.00	\$35.00	\$29,750.00
700	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$9.21	\$6,447.00	\$8.15	\$5,705.00	\$11.00	\$7,700.00
15	TON	Hand Patching	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$62.00	\$930.00
4700	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$48.00	\$225,600.00	\$55.00	\$258,500.00	\$62.00	\$291,400.00
80	TON	HMA Approach	\$105.00	\$8,400.00	\$115.00	\$9,200.00	\$119.00	\$9,520.00
325	FT	Guardrail, Type B	\$19.00	\$6,175.00	\$19.00	\$6,175.00	\$19.00	\$6,175.00
2	EA	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 1B	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
16	EA	Guardrail, Reflector	\$4.00	\$64.00	\$4.00	\$64.00	\$4.00	\$64.00
150	FT	Pavt mrkg, Ovly Xcold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	\$9.00	\$1,350.00	\$9.00	\$1,350.00	\$9.00	\$1,350.00
22950	FT	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	\$0.07	\$1,606.50	\$0.07	\$1,606.50	\$0.07	\$1,606.50
20832	FT	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	\$0.07	\$1,458.24	\$0.07	\$1,458.24	\$0.07	\$1,458.24
100	EA	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$9.00	\$900.00
100	EA	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Device	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.86	\$2,000.86	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
320	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$640.00	\$0.01	\$3.20	\$2.00	\$640.00
320	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$320.00	\$0.01	\$3.20	\$1.00	\$320.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00
TOTAL			\$334,535.74		\$311,693.00		\$379,438.74	